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

ERA NASON DIXON REALTY

is Full Service
All 1998 DBF

Owners Retiring,
ig Availably
lal, Possibilities

•6SS

icipals Showed
-875-4946

Saturday, July 13at 10:30 am

173 Acre Hog Farm
500 Sow Farrow to Finish

3 parcels to be offered separately and as an entirety
lor Smiling Porker Farms Auction Location: Rt
248A, Whitesville, Allegheny County, New York (2
miles north of Pa. State Line) Parcel 1: 93 Acres,
500 Sow Farrow to Finish Hog Operation' Breeding,
Farrowing Nursery, Grower-Finishing Barns, Ollice,
All Automated Feeding System, 4 Million Gallon Cap
Lagoon, Machine Shed, Two Car Garage, 2 Bedroom,
2 Bath, Double Wide Mobile Home with Deck, 1152
Sq. Ft, A Turn-Key Operation, Last Hogs Moved Out
April 1996 Parcel 2: 39 Acres, Wooded with Two
Story Frame Farm House, 4 Bedrooms, Full Bath,
1890 Sq Ft , Small Frame Barn and Outbuilding,
Gtod Deer Country Parcel 3: 41 Acres Wooded,
Excellent Home or Cabin Sue, Southerly Exposure.
Good Deer Country Real Estate Inspection
Monday, June 24 & Tuesday, July 2, 3-6 pm, Day ol
Auction, 9-1 lam Terms for Real Estate: 10% Down
Day of Auction, Settlement in 60 Days, 2% Broker
participation
Personal Property; John Deere Lawn Tractor Model
317, Welding Air Compressor, Misc Power and Hand
Tools
Incooperation with BontragerReal Estate I
Auction Service Inc., Alden NY. ISOO-937-9310.

AtSfeRFER Auction Company
501 Fslipsai* Road, llatfkid. FA 19440 • (215) 395 3000

Calll-800-272-1171 for a free brochure.

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 8. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 • Evening (717) 662-2363

Country setting near Copp Hollow in Covington Twp., 4
bdrm., 2 bath 100% remodeled home w/fireplace.
Detached garage, large bank bam & 40’x80’ drive-thru
metal barn. 39.32± acres w/high tensile fenced
pasture, small pond. $127,000 M-669

Near Jackson Summit, PA 104 head capacity in 3
rows. 68 back to back on pipeline. New easy working
barn. 3 cone, stave silos w/unloaders. Approx. 180
acres w/150+ tillable. More bldgs, etc. + ranch home
over full bsmt w/attached garage. $269,900 w/$79,900
down. $190,000 at 9% Int. 20 yrs, $1,710 p/m. 5 yr.
balloon. M-783.

41.84 acres are included with this 9 room, 2,360 sq. ft.,
2-story home. Barn & other outbldgs. on property
suitable for horses, beef, heifers, etc. Recently
reduced to $94,900.All reasonable offers considered.
M-765

2-bdrm. bi-level home fronting the lake. Downstairs
family room w/ Franklin woodstove, glass doors open
to deck facing the water. Turnkey operation w/
appliances, curtains, & most furniture included. Priced
to sell at$49,900. M-809.

85.85 surveyed acres on Rt. 549 between Mansfield &

Roseville. Nice housing in area to protect your new
home investment. Some timber value in 30+ wooded
acres. Approved perc site. Gas, elec., phone on site.
$74,900. M-831

fFARMSFORSAL^
L FLOYD COUNTY i
'■ ■4O A.(26.3 Tillabl*) tewtfR»nch Home, Small Outblg*, Pnture.i • 100A. (54 Tillable) Abandoned Building Site, Lots of New free i
a Plantings. X
\

• 284.78 A. (253.7 Till) 2 Homes - 2 Machine Sheds, Lots Grain (
Storage,ATop Fsrmll

INTY
4 -158 A. (93.3 Till) 5 BR. Horn* iH Remodeled, Atlachad Doublar Garage, Hog Setup, Barn wlota of Cement,3 Machine Sheda. \
£ - 214 A. (173.3 Till) Homa, Lg. Metal Machine Shed, Bam, fOutbktga. j
r ■ 4.5A. Acreage with 3BR Home A Cettte Shed, Mora Land Could \

L be Purchased. <7
\ -80A.(55.5TIII)HouaeABIdga. a
f - 84A.(53.5 Till) 5 BR HomeAFarm Outbuildings »

\ -145 A/ (131 Till) Bara Land, Between Elma ARlceville Ar • 320 A.(275 Till) Abandoned BuildingSite with a Couple Useable j
b Bldgs. f
t ■ 81 A. (72.6 Till) Bara Land wMbandoned Bldg Site with Lota of

\ I HINZ REAL ESTATE \
I U 715 Gilbert SI. • Charles City, IALQ Joyce Him, Broker: 515-225-7764 * ~ *

bemtor* Evenings: Joyce515-225-1880 SHmW!}

____lj

lincarierFlirnffrig,' ’Jiine'fS, 1096-6&
SOUTHERN UNCASTER
COUNTY: 267 Acre Dairy
farm Can subdivide for
fewer acres per invest-
ment. Call Eunice Lehman,
KINGSWAY REALTY
717-569-8701 or
717-284-2906 or
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